europa    power    breeze
Terazzo comes to the party bearing gifts of style, convenience and innovation. Starting with its 12-inch
cabinet mounting-depth and the ingenious terraced display rack, Terazzo makes a perfect addition
to any kitchen. Did we mention it also comes with an adjustable utensil rail to help keep your cooking
tools within reach?
ZTE-E30AS 30” 210 - 400 2 - 5 NA NA
ZTE-E36AS 36” 210 - 400 2 - 5 NA NA
ZTE-E30AS290 30” 120 - 290 1.1 - 3.2 NA NA
M O D E L S I Z E I N T E R N A L  B L O W E R I N - L I N E / E X T E R N A L
Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones
terazzo under-cabinet
europa    power    breeze
M AY 1 1 . 0 1 0 1
S I Z E
Z T E - E 3 0 A S   /   Z T E - E 3 0 A S 2 9 0
Z T E -E 3 6 A S
30”
36”
P E R F O R M A N C E
INTERNAL, MIN.-MAX. BLOWER CFM
Z T E - E 3 0 A S  /  Z T E - E 3 6 A S
ZTE-E30AS290
210 - 400
120 - 290
I N T E R N A L ,  M I N . - M A X .  S O N E S
Z T E - E 3 0 A S  /  Z T E - E 3 6 A S
ZTE-E30AS290
2 - 5
1.1 - 3.2
C O L O R
S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L SS
F E AT U R E S
C O N T R O L S Mechanical Slide
S P E E D  L E V E L S 3
A U T O  D E L AY- O F F No
L I G H T I N G Halogen, 50W x2
D U A L  L E V E L  L I G H T I N G Yes
F I LT E R S Aluminum Mesh
R E C I R C U L AT I N G  O P T I O N Yes
EXTENSION DUCT COVER OPTION NA
D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
V E R T I C A L  -  I N T E R N A L 7” or  3 1/4” x 10”
H O R I Z O N TA L  -  I N T E R N A L 3 1/4” x 10”
A C  I N P U T 120V - 60Hz
A C  P O W E R
Z T E - E 3 0 A S  /  Z T E - E 3 6 A S
ZTE-E30AS290
Max. 207W at 1.7A
Max. 186W at 1.55A
O P T I O N A L   A C C E S S O R I E S
R E C I R C U L AT I N G  K I T ZRC-0200
M O U N T I N G  H E I G H T * 24” - 32”
terazzo under-cabinet  |  europa classics
SIDE
BACK
1
1/
4”
7
3/
8”
3
1/
4”
9 15/16”9 5/16”
AC In
29 15/16” or 35 15/16”
TOP
21”
8 1/4” - 10 1/4”
Adjustable
Utensil Bar
Heights
12”
8 3/16”
1
13
/1
6”
1
9/
16
”
AC in
8”
6 5/16” or 9 5/16”
3
1/
4”
2”
25 3/16” or 31 3/16”
9 15/16” 2”
6 15/16”
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of cooking surface and bottom of hood.